FO1

U20 Men
U17 Men
U20 Men
U23 Men
U15 Boys
U20 Men
U15 Boys
Masters (M55)
U17 Men

U15 Boys

FO3

Masters (W40)
U20 Men
Masters (M50)
U15 Girls
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

U20 Women

FO2

U17 Women
U17 Men

U15 Boys
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
U20 Men

U15 Boys

U20 Men

U15 Boys

U20 Women
U20 Women
U15 Girls

U20 Women
U17 Women
U15 Girls

U15 Girls

FO4

U17 Men
U17 Women
U15 Girls
U13 Boys
U15 Girls
U15 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U15 Girls
U13 Girls

U17 Women

FO5
HREF!

U17 Men
Masters (M50)
U15 Girls

U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U15 Girls

U17 Women

MCAA 1st open

10:30 SenM, U20M, U17M, U15B Long Jump

Position
1
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BIB
329
224
259
380
217
369
316
398
357
342

ATHLETE

Jack SUMNERS
Kyle BODEN
Daniel BOYD
Edward ELLIS-COOPER
Isaiah OGOULA
William HARMAN
Adam FARROW
Julien GITTENS
Luke POOLEY
Alex HARMAN

10:00 All Competitors(7) Hammer

Position
1

2
3
4
5
6
7

BIB
426
364
397

38
346
341
403

ATHLETE
Nicola LONG
Euan BENSON
Matthew WEST

6th/7th January 2018 HPC Alexander Stadium

Field Events 06-01-18

CLUB

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

University of Birmingham AC & XC Club

Birchfield Harriers
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leeds City AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Worcester AC

CLUB

Burton AC

Stockport Harriers & AC
Tipton Harriers

Mollie Mae PENIKET-ALDRIDG Birchfield Harriers

Owen PERKINS
Jolyon DAVIS
Sian BIRCH

10:00 Board A (9m) Triple Jump

Position
1

O N O U1 AW N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

BIB
147
352
349
423
425
424
369
212
375
342
411
405
176

88
183
161

48

ATHLETE

Iris OLIARNYK

Jacob BOOTH
Christopher TURNER
Rebecca SARE
Sophie WORRALL
Sian SWANSON
William HARMAN
Ethan COURT
Thomas WARD

Alex HARMAN
Jasmine LOVELL
Robyn ELLISON
Charlie YATES
Lauren FRANCIS-MAYE
Lily CRAWLEY
Megan BURGE
Amber THRELFALL

11:00 Pool A1 (SH 1.20m) High Jump

Position

11

BIB
353
199
137
314
125
318
340
339
168

8
142

ATHLETE

Charlie HUSBANDS
Emily WILD

Tegan STODDART
Jaydon SHAW
Madeleine CROWE
Karnell NUNES-SMITH
George WALKER
Harry FERRETT
Emma JACKSON
Abigail RICKARD
Charlotte GRAVELSONS

11:00 Pool A2 (SH 1.20m) High Jump

Position

BIB
358
396
135
186
183
196
166
185

ATHLETE

Tom SAMUEL
Paul HUSBANDS
Ella RUSH
Charlotte MARTIN
Lily CRAWLEY
Rebecca WALKER
Faye GOURLAY
Emily JOHN

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Cornwall AC

CLUB

Halesowen ACC

City of Stoke AC

Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Bolton/Malta
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Swansea Harriers
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Worcester AC

Birchfield Harriers

Team Bath AC

Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Telford AC

Saffron AC

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Tipton Harriers
Worcester AC

Stockport Harriers & AC
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

CLUB

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Bristol & West AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Shrewsbury AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Yate & District AC

Height/Distance
6.75
6.18
5.89
5.86
5.61
5.61
5.41
5.27
4.74
4.73

Height/Distance
26.91
19.26
16.87
16.07
15.43
13.47
12.84

Height/Distance
11.56
11.51
11.45
11.27
11.24
11.19
10.95
10.94
10.94
10.94
10.67
10.40
10.21
9.85
9.61
9.18
9.12

Height/Distance
1.58
.49
.40
.35
.35
.35
.35
.35
.35
.30
.25

JEE L UL UL UL U UL UL U (.

Height/Distance
1.60

.55

.55

.55

.55

.50

.50

.50
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U15 Girls
U17 Women
U15 Girls
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U17 Women

U15 Girls

FO8

U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

U13 Boys

FO7

U20 Women
U17 Men
U15 Girls

U17 Women

FOé

U17 Women
Masters (W45)
U20 Women
U17 Women
U20 Women
U17 Women
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U17 Women
U20 Women
U17 Women
U15 Girls
U17 Women
U20 Women
U17 Women
U15 Girls

U20 Women

F09

U20 Women
U20 Women
U17 Women
Senior Women
U23 Women
U15 Boys
U20 Women
U20 Women
U17 Women
U20 Women
U17 Women
U20 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U15 Girls

U17 Women

F10

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

173
75
130
348
341
170
175
57
171

Abi TIMMINGTON

Hannah SAHOTA

Amber HOPKINS

Reuben TAYLOR-GEORGE
Jolyon DAVIS

Evie LOWE

Ruth WINFIELD

Maddie CLARK

Maya STEWART

12:30 U13B, U13G (3 Trials each) Long Jump

Position BIB ATHLETE
1 339 Harry FERRETT
2 315 Charles WHORROD
3 201 Gerard PAMI
4 314 Jaydon SHAW
5 8 Abigail RICKARD
6 5 Emma JONES
7 159 Isabella TOON
8 340 George WALKER
12:30 Pool A (SH 2.20m) Pole Vault
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 408 Megan HODGSON
2 361 Cameron WILLIAMS-STEIN
3 164 Isla CRAMERI
4 198 Dalila WATSON

12:15 All Female Competitors Javelin

Position

BIB
197
158
404
190
401
192
162
169
188
414
199
172
191
412

57

41
403

ATHLETE

Abigail WARD

Paula WILLIAMS
Tazmin CHAPE
Imogen ONIONS
Lauren ASHBOURNE
Chloe PHELPS

Amy COOK

Jasmine LARSEN
Lydia MITCHELL
Harriet WOODWARD
Emily WILD

Abbey SUTTON
Millie PETERS

Tia NICHOLLS
Maddie CLARK
Charli SAMPSON
Sian BIRCH

12:45 SenW, U20W, U17W Long Jump

Position
1

O 00 N O U1 A W N
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14
15
16
17

BIB
89
80
74
425
420
212
83
406
151
405
61
88
179
50
196
168
142

ATHLETE

Josie OLIARNYK

Anya BATES

Molly PALMER

Sophie WORRALL
Jade SIMSON

Ethan COURT

Mayah CHARLES

Ellie ENGLAND

Dora TOMLINSON
Robyn ELLISON

Luka EMANUEL
Lauren FRANCIS-MAYE
Holly BENSON

Cynthia AGBOR
Rebecca WALKER
Emma JACKSON
Charlotte GRAVELSONS

13:45 Pool B (SH 1.50m) High JUmp

Position

BIB

ATHLETE

Worcester AC

Halesowen ACC
Worcester AC

Worcester AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Worcester AC

CLUB

Worcester AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Saffron AC

Tipton Harriers

CLUB

Cardiff AAC

Leamington Cycling & AC
Tamworth AC
Charnwood A C

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Leamington Cycling & AC
Yate & District AC
Tamworth AC
Southampton AC
Leamington Cycling & AC
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Tipton Harriers

Cannock & Stafford AC
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Charnwood A C

Cornwall AC

CLUB

Halesowen ACC
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C
Wolverhampton & Bilston
City Of Plymouth AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers
Shrewsbury AC

Team Bath AC

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Stockport Harriers & AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Shrewsbury AC

Stockport Harriers & AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

CLUB

.50
.50
.45
.45
.45
.45
.40
.35
.30
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Height/Distance
4.68
4.63
4.30
3.96
3.83
3.82
3.32
3.25

Height/Distance
3.40
3.20
2.60
2.50

Height/Distance
32.48
31.38
31.32
31.09
30.69
30.54
29.44
28.24
28.23
27.72
25.85
24.78
23.72
23.32
17.60
17.52

9.52

Height/Distance
5.93
5.75
5.71
5.47
5.40
5.27
5.26
5.17
5.13
4.96
4.76
4.51
4.39
4.20
4.03
3.96
3.83

Height/Distance



Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Birchfield Harriers

Cardiff Archers

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Worcester AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Worcester AC

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Yate & District AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Tipton Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Birmingham Running A& T C
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington Cycling & AC

CLUB

Telford AC

Notts AC

Notts AC
Nuneaton Harriers

CLUB

Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Shrewsbury AC

Worcester AC

Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

Birchfield Harriers

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers
Ivanhoe Robins Junior AC
Charnwood A C

Stratford Upon Avon AC

CLUB

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Cardiff AAC

Birchfield Harriers

Thames Valley Harriers

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC

Bristol & West AC
Yate & District AC
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Yate & District AC

MCAA 1st open

U23 Women 1 418 Camellia HAYES
U15 Boys 2= 215 Kihone LEI-MORTON
U23 Women 2= 421 Hannah TAPLEY
U20 Men 4 375 Thomas WARD
U17 Women 5 144 Danielle HOPKINS
U15 Boys 6 316 Adam FARROW
U17 Men 7 354 Andrew JAY
U17 Women 8 194 Emma SHERWOOD
U15 Girls 9 124 Rhiana BURRELL
F11 15:15 All Male Competitors Javelin
Position BIB ATHLETE
U17 Men 1 351 Fenton BISHOP-TIMINGS
U23 Men 2 383 Kacper KALWARSKI
Senior Men 3 390 Luke LODGE
U15 Boys 4 341 Jolyon DAVIS
Masters (M50) 5 397 Matthew WEST
U15 Boys 6 346 Owen PERKINS
F15 15:30 BoardB & C (11&13m) Triple Jump
Position BIB ATHLETE
Senior Men 1 392 Julian REID
U20 Men 2 366 Theophilus FADAYIRO
U23 Men 3 381 Jordan FOLEY
U17 Men 4 237 Benjamin HARRINGTON
U17 Men 5 361 Cameron WILLIAMS-STEIN
F14 15:30 Pool B (SH 3.20m) Pole Vault
Position BIB ATHLETE
U20 Men 1 376 Jake WATSON
U20 Men 2 373 George OSBORNE
U20 Women 3 402 Daisy BARNES
7397179916 4 395 Derek HATELEY
F13 15:30 U15Girls Long Jump
Position BIB ATHLETE
U15 Girls 1 135 Ella RUSH
U15 Girls 2 31 Florence MATTHEWS
U15 Girls 3 29 Freya LIDDINGTON
U15 Girls 4 124 Rhiana BURRELL
U15 Girls 5 174 Stephanie WALKER
U15 Girls 6 173 Abi TIMMINGTON
U15 Girls 7 127 Sophia DEANS
U15 Girls 8 171 Maya STEWART
U15 Girls 9 16 Amelia BOURNE
U15 Girls 10 125 Madeleine CROWE
U15 Girls 11 23 Jeany HALSEY
U15 Girls 12 41 Charli SAMPSON
U15 Girls 13 18 Emily CRESSWELL
F12 15:30 Pool C (SH 1.75m) High Jump
Position BIB ATHLETE
Senior Men 1 388 Robbie GRABARZ
U23 Men 2= 378 Jonathon BAILEY
U23 Men 2= 384 Ryan WEBB
U20 Men 4 363 Toni ADEMUWAGUN
U20 Men 5 368 Kai FINCH
U23 Men 6 377 Jamie ANDERSON
U20 Men 7 372 Jack MOORE
U20 Men 8 371 Robert LEWIS
U20 Men 9 374 David THOMAS
F16 11:00 SenW, U20W, U17W Shot
Position BIB ATHLETE
U17 Women 1 177 Zara ACTON

7th January 2018 HPC Alexander Stadium

CLUB
Burton AC

71
.68
.68
.65
.65
.65
.60
.55
.55
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Height/Distance
46.85
44.44
42.10
26.98
25.22
14.29

Height/Distance
15.69
13.46
13.37
12.32
11.99

Height/Distance
4.40
4.15
3.45
3.35

Height/Distance
5.42
5.04
4.88
4.84
4.69
4.44
4.40
4.32
4.20
4.15
4.15
4.03
3.87

Height/Distance
2.30
2.05
2.05
1.95
1.90
1.90
1.85
1.80
1.75

Height/Distance
9.65



U20 Women
Senior Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U20 Women

U17 Women

F17

U20 Men

U17 Men
Senior Men
Masters (M50)
Senior Men

U15 Boys

F17

U17 Men
Senior Men
U20 Men
Masters (M50)
Senior Men
U15 Boys

U13 Boys
Senior Men

U15 Boys

F19

U23 Women
U20 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U20 Women

U17 Women

F20

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
u15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U13 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U15 Girls

Track
TO1

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

TO2

409
157
193
150
184
57
403
180

O 00 N O U A W N

Charlotte JONES
Emma LOWRY
Caitlin RIMMER
Megan TAYLOR
Emelina DARVELL
Maddie CLARK

Sian BIRCH

Abigail BIRCH (F41)

11:00 All Male Competitors Discus

Position BIB

1 362
351
394
397
387
346

o U AW N

ATHLETE

Benjamin ACTON
Fenton BISHOP-TIMINGS
Tyrone WILLIAMS (F37)
Matthew WEST

Daniel EVANS (F11)
Owen PERKINS

13:00 All Male Competitors Shot

Position BIB
351
389
362
397
394
316
201
387
346

-_
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ATHLETE

Fenton BISHOP-TIMINGS
Christopher KAY
Benjamin ACTON
Matthew WEST

Tyrone WILLIAMS (F37)
Adam FARROW

Gerard PAMI

Daniel EVANS (F11)
Owen PERKINS

13:30 All Female Competitors Discus

Position BIB
415
410
177
193
184
41
39
44
160
403
180

O 00 N O U N W N =

_
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15:00 U15 Girls Shot

Position BIB
124
135
131
27
162
134
121
41
129
23
160

ATHLETE
Melissa BIRD
Michaela KNIGHT
Zara ACTON
Caitlin RIMMER
Emelina DARVELL
Charli SAMPSON
Katie POTTS

Etty SISSON

Neva BEVAN

Sian BIRCH
Abigail BIRCH (F41)

ATHLETE
Rhiana BURRELL
Ella RUSH
Niamh KILGALLEN
Millie LEIGHTON
Amy COOK
Katie PIERCY
Amber HUGHES
Charli SAMPSON
Zoe GARDNER
Jeany HALSEY
Neva BEVAN

Charnwood A C

Edinburgh AC/Cardiff Met Uni
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Leeds City AC

Banbury Harriers AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Cornwall AC

Cornwall AC

CLUB

Burton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Tipton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Burton AC

Tipton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Saffron AC

Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

CLUB

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Charnwood A C

Burton AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Banbury Harriers AC
Charnwood A C

Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Ivanhoe Robins Junior AC
Birchfield Harriers

Cornwall AC

Cornwall AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Tamworth AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Tamworth AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Charnwood A C

Rugby & Northampton AC
Ivanhoe Robins Junior AC
Birchfield Harriers

MCAA 1st open

7th January 2018 HPC Alexander Stadium

10:20 U13 Girls 60m Hurdles

Position BIB
1 121
2 118
3 122
4 119

ATHLETE

Amber HUGHES
Katie BRANT
Savana SMITH
Elizabeth FELTON

10:30 U13 Boys 60m Hurdles

CLUB

Southport Waterloo AC
Burton AC

Ivanhoe Robins Junior AC
Burton AC

9.29
9.26
9.13
8.71
8.32
8.17
5.10
4.58

Height/Distance
35.42
30.84
28.70
23.40
15.20
15.02

Height/Distance
11.84
10.90
10.65
8.73
8.63
8.06
6.57
5.71
5.61

Height/Distance
36.94
25.98
24.28
22.92
21.77
16.94
16.56
16.19
13.77
10.73
10.42

Height/Distance
9.30
9.25
7.95
7.94
7.69
7.58
7.54
7.08
6.75
5.68
5.12

Time
9.76

12.07
12.34
13.18

1kg

7.26kg

5kg

7.26kg

750g

2.72k



Position BIB ATHLETE
U13 Boys 314 Jaydon SHAW
TO3 10:35 U15 Girls 60m Hurdles
Ht1
Position BIB ATHLETE
U15 Girls 1 127 Sophia DEANS
U15 Girls 2 135 Ella RUSH
U15 Girls 3 136 Kamiya SMITH
U15 Girls 4 131 Niamh KILGALLEN
U15 Girls 5 128 Ciara ELLIS
TO3 10:35 U15 Girls 60m Hurdles
Ht 2
Position BIB ATHLETE
U15 Girls 1 124 Rhiana BURRELL
U15 Girls 2 130 Amber HOPKINS
U15 Girls 3 129 Zoe GARDNER
U15 Girls 4 133 Rosina ORTON
U15 Girls 5 125 Madeleine CROWE
TO3 10:35 U15 Girls 60m Hurdles
Ht 3
Position BIB ATHLETE
U15 Girls 1 137 Tegan STODDART
2 132 Flora MISKIN-YOUNG
3 138 Joszet TAYLOR
4 134 Katie PIERCY
U15 Girls 5 139 Grace THOMAS
TO4 10:50 U15 Boys 60m Hurdles
Ht1
Position BIB ATHLETE
U15 Boys 1 316 Adam FARROW
U15 Boys 2 317 Rio MAYE
U15 Boys 3 319 Sulaiman OUILES
U15 Boys 4 318 Karnell NUNES-SMITH
TO5 10:55 U17 Women 60m Hurdles
Ht1
Position BIB ATHLETE
U17 Women 1 145 Victoria JOHNSON
U17 Women 2 140 Alexia BENNETT-CORDY
U17 Women 3 152 Jasmine WILLIAMS
U17 Women 4 147 Iris OLIARNYK
U17 Women 5 144 Danielle HOPKINS
U17 Women 6 150 Megan TAYLOR
TO5 10:55 U17 Women 60m Hurdles
Ht 2
Position BIB ATHLETE
Masters (W45) 1 158 Paula WILLIAMS
U17 Women 2 149 Megan SHIELDS
U17 Women 3 143 Brodie HEMPENSTALL
U17 Women 4 141 Ravenn COOK
U17 Women 5 142 Charlotte GRAVELSONS
U17 Women 6 146 Niamh NOLAN
TO6 11:05 U17 Men 60m Hurdles
Ht1
Position BIB ATHLETE
U17 Men 1 321 Jordan RICKETTS
U17 Men 2 320 Zachary ELLIOTT
U17 Men 3 324 Cole WILLIAMS
U17 Men 4 323 Joseph TAYLOR
U17 Men 5 322 Nathaniel SACKEY
Masters (M55) 6 337 Paul EDWARDS
TO7 11:10 U20 Women 60m Hurdles
Ht1
Position BIB ATHLETE
U20 Women 1 155 Sarah OMOREGIE
Senior Women 2 157 Emma LOWRY
TO8 11:15 U20 Men 60m Hurdles

Ht 1

CLUB
Saffron AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Tamworth AC

City of Stoke AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers

CLUB

Telford AC

Wreake & Soar Valley
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Southport Waterloo AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston

CLUB

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Gloucester AC

Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Charnwood A C

Tipton Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Halesowen ACC
Worcester AC

Leeds City AC

CLUB

Stratford Upon Avon AC
City of Stoke AC
Saffron AC

Wreake & Soar Valley
Stratford Upon Avon AC
City of Stoke AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

CLUB
Cardiff AAC

Edinburgh AC/Cardiff Met Uni

Time
12.22

Time
9.66
9.7
9.84
10.23
10.28

Time
10.03
10.37
10.44
10.82
10.93

Time
10.10
10.27
11.09
11.11
12.04

Time
10.02
10.27
10.80
11.00

Time
8.91
9.22
9.32
9.42
9.69
10.17

Time
9.75

10.50
10.92
11.39
11.60
12.03

Time
8.21
8.35
9.26
9.40
9.52
10.40

Time
9.54
10.10



U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men

U20 Men

TO09

U23 Men
U23 Men

U23 Men

T10

U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

U13 Boys

T11

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

T11

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

U13 Girls

T12

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

U15 Boys

T12

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

U15 Boys

T13

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U15 Girls

Position

o Ul AW N

BIB
330
329
326
328
325
327

ATHLETE

Tre THOMAS

Jack SUMNERS
Oliver CRESSWELL
Tomos SLADE
David ARYEETEY
Kieran HODSON

11:20 Senior Men 60m Hurdles

Ht1
Position
1
2
3

11:25 U13 Boys 60m

Ht1
Position
1

N O U AW N

11:33 U13 Girls 60m

Ht1
Position
1

2
3
4
5
6

11:33 U13 Girls 60m

Ht 2
Position
1

2
3
4
5
11:41
Ht1

Position
1

o Ul AW N

11:41
Ht 2
Position
1

o U AN W N

11:49 U15 Girls 60m

Ht 1
Position
1

o Ul AW N

BIB
335
336
334

BIB
203
205
200
315
201
314
204

BIB
121
9
8
5
122

BIB
11
118
4
3
12

U15 Boys 60m

BIB
212
217
215
220
210
214

U15 Boys 60m

BIB
209
207
318
316
213
319

BIB
32

17

42

30

127
36

ATHLETE

Miguel PERERA

William RITCHIE-MOULIN
Maranga MOKAYA

ATHLETE

Jayden SMITH

Rusciano THOMAS-RILEY
Oliver BLACKWELL
Charles WHORROD
Gerard PAMI

Jaydon SHAW

Scott STANFIELD

ATHLETE
Amber HUGHES
Kiyomi TOPHAM
Abigail RICKARD
Emma JONES
Savana SMITH
Miriam ALLEN

ATHLETE

Eva TYLER

Katie BRANT

Tavia JAMIESON-BLUNT
Libby DOYLE

Evie WILSON

ATHLETE

Ethan COURT

Isaiah OGOULA
Kihone LEI-MORTON
Kamalpreet SINGH
Louis COLE

Samuel JEPHCOTE

ATHLETE
Cameron CAINES

CLUB

Charnwood A C
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Swansea Harriers
Charnwood A C

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers

CLUB

Harrow AC
Birchfield Harriers
Notts AC

CLUB

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Gloucester AC

CLUB

Southport Waterloo AC
Wreake & Soar Valley
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Ivanhoe Robins Junior AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Hereford & County AC
Burton AC

Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Nuneaton Harriers

CLUB
Solihull & Small Heath AC

Callum BRASSINGTON-MEEHA Worcester AC

Karnell NUNES-SMITH
Adam FARROW

Liam HALL

Sulaiman OUILES

ATHLETE

Nifemi OGUNBASE
Emily BUCKLER

La- Taunya SAMUELS
Isabel MALE

Sophia DEANS

Millie PARKER

Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Saffron AC

Gloucester AC

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Saffron AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C

Time
7.97
8.14
8.19
8.44
8.72
9.13

Time
8.04
8.28
8.45

Time
8.23
8.34
8.69
8.75
8.85
8.99
9.58

Time
8.44
8.83
8.84
9.13
9.18
9.57

Time
8.74
9.43
9.44
9.60
10.37

Time
7.58
7.83
8.05
8.16
8.26
8.52

Time
7.81
8.00
8.38
8.40
8.47
9.51

Time
8.19
8.27
8.29
8.30
8.37
8.50



Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Rugby & Northampton AC
Gloucester AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Charnwood A C

Tamworth AC

Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers

Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Ivanhoe Robins Junior AC

CLUB

Saffron AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Saffron AC

Birchfield Harriers

Mollie Mae PENIKET-ALDRIDG Birchfield Harriers

U15 Girls 7 29 Freya LIDDINGTON
T13 11:49 U15 Girls 60m
Ht 2
Position BIB ATHLETE
U15 Girls 1 22 Jayneeva GEORGE
U15 Girls 2 25 Eugenie JACKSON
U15 Girls 3 31 Florence MATTHEWS
U15 Girls 4 45 Patricia STANFIELD
U15 Girls 5 27 Millie LEIGHTON
U15 Girls 6 133 Rosina ORTON
U15 Girls 7 49 Ruby WOOD
T13 11:49 U15 Girls 60m
Ht 3
Position BIB ATHLETE
U15 Girls 1 41 Charli SAMPSON
U15 Girls 2 131 Niamh KILGALLEN
U15 Girls 3 26 Ela KOCACIK
U15 Girls 4 37 Abbie PEARCE
U15 Girls 5 39 Katie POTTS
U15 Girls 6 23 Jeany HALSEY
T13 11:49 U15 Girls 60m
Ht 4
Position BIB ATHLETE
U15 Girls 1 14 Imogen BAUGH
U15 Girls 2 134 Katie PIERCY
U15 Girls 3 46 Ila THOMPSON
U15 Girls 4 13 Esme ABRAHAM
U15 Girls 5 38
T13 11:49 U15 Girls 60m
Ht 5
Position BIB ATHLETE
U15 Girls 1 125 Madeleine CROWE
U15 Girls 2 18 Emily CRESSWELL
U15 Girls 3 16 Amelia BOURNE
U15 Girls 4 28 Scarlett LEWIN
U15 Girls 5 47 Kerynn THORNHILL
U15 Girls 6 43 Caitlin SHARRATT
T14 12:13 U17 Women 60m
Ht1
Position BIB ATHLETE
U17 Women 1 51 Mary BEETHAM-GREEN
U17 Women 2 145 Victoria JOHNSON
U17 Women 3 71 Leah OKORHI
U17 Women 4 50 Cynthia AGBOR
U17 Women 5 67 Naomi JOHNSON
U17 Women 6 62 Grace FAIRWEATHER
T14 12:13 U17 Women 60m
Ht 2
Position BIB ATHLETE
U17 Women 1 75 Hannah SAHOTA
U17 Women 2 77 Mollie SWANN
U17 Women 3 63 Jasmine GREENAWAY
U17 Women 4 69 Holly NEWHAM ELSE
U17 Women 5 79 Poppy TOTT-BUSWELL
U17 Women 6 57 Maddie CLARK
T14 12:13 U17 Women 60m
Ht 3
Position BIB ATHLETE
U17 Women 1 152 Jasmine WILLIAMS
U17 Women 2 58 Euriella CRISTOVAO
U17 Women 3 76 Vienna SHELLEY
U17 Women 4 66 Angela JILLE
U17 Women 5 52 Adele BLENKINSOP
U17 Women 6 149 Megan SHIELDS
T14 12:13 U17 Women 60m

Ht 4

CLUB

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Saffron AC

Birchfield Harriers

Saffron AC

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood A C

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birmingham Running A& T C
Stratford Upon Avon AC

CLUB

Halesowen ACC

Charnwood A C

Charnwood A C

Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Wreake & Soar Valley
Stratford Upon Avon AC

CLUB

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

City of Stoke AC

Saffron AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
City of Stoke AC

8.77

Time
8.52
8.54
8.60
8.60
8.65
8.78
8.79

Time
8.90
8.96
8.97
9.06
9.07
9.13

Time
8.88
9.02
9.23
9.34
9.38

Time
9.01
9.03
9.17
9.31
10.17
13.21

Time
7.95
7.95
7.99
8.35
8.46
8.59

Time
8.26
8.43
8.57
8.58
8.61
8.72

Time
8.31
8.52
8.70
8.80
8.91
9.07



U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

U17 Women

T15

U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

U17 Men

T15

U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

U17 Men

T15

U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

U17 Men

T15

U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

U17 Men

T15

U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

U17 Men

T16

U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women

U20 Women

T16

U17 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women

U20 Women

Position

o Ul AW N

12:29
Ht 1

Position

1
2
3
4
5
6

12:29
Ht 2

Position

1

o U1l AW N

12:29
Ht 3

Position

1

o U AW N

12:29
Ht 4
Position
1

o U1 AN W N

BIB
54
53
146
72
141
59

U17 Men 60m

BIB
236
230
240
321
253
231

U17 Men 60m

BIB
223
221
320
247
224
232

U17 Men 60m

BIB
324
238
237
235
244
233

U17 Men 60m

BIB
225
227
229
222
234
228

12:29 U17 Men 60m

Ht 5
Position
1

g AN W N

BIB
246
252
242
250
249

ATHLETE

Ellie BROWN

Gabrielle BRANI-PHILLIPS
Niamh NOLAN

Malika OUILES

Ravenn COOK

Athalia DOVER

ATHLETE

Harry HANDSAKER
Anthony DOUGLAS
Euan JONES
Jordan RICKETTS
Joseph THORNE
Kai DUDDFIELD

ATHLETE

Ben BASTEN

Femi AKINBOBOLA
Zachary ELLIOTT
Oluwatobi OKE
Kyle BODEN
Matthew FRASER

ATHLETE

Cole WILLIAMS

Omar HOLNESS
Benjamin HARRINGTON
Ross GOODE

James LANGHAM
Cameron FUTERS

ATHLETE

Niall BRAMBLE
Callum CLYDESDALE
Will DEAN

Ryan BAINS

George GAMMAGE
Matthew COX

ATHLETE

Dylan O'CONNOR
Jacob SPENCER
Jonathan KNOX
Alfie SANDERSON
Joseph OMOTOSHO

12:49 U20 Women 60m

Ht1
Position
1

g AN W N

BIB
90
86
80
89
83

ATHLETE

Cassie-Ann PEMBERTON
Harriet COOPER

Anya BATES

Josie OLIARNYK

Mayah CHARLES

12:49 U20 Women 60m

Ht 2
Position
1

g AN W N

BIB
73
94
93
87
95

ATHLETE
Michelle OWUSU
Emily SANDERSON
Charlie PETERS
Venise ELLIOTT
Sophie TEMPLE

CLUB

Charnwood A C
Wolverhampton & Bilston
City of Stoke AC
Gloucester AC

Wreake & Soar Valley
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Burton AC

City of Stoke AC

Wreake & Soar Valley
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C
Wolverhampton & Bilston

CLUB

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Team Bath AC

Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Amber Valley & Erewash AC

CLUB

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C

Rugby & Northampton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Rugby & Northampton AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Tamworth AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Daventry AAC
Wolverhampton & Bilston

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C
Birchfield Harriers
Halesowen ACC
Notts AC

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Daventry AAC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Birchfield Harriers
Gloucester AC

Time
8.22
8.67
8.88
9.17
9.29
9.20

Time
7.23
7.30
7.38
7.41
7.50
7.58

Time
7.37
7.42
7.44
7.47
7.58
7.59

Time
7.51
7.53
7.54
7.71
8.00
8.06

Time
7.56
7.87
7.87
7.90
7.98
8.11

Time
7.52
7.57
7.81
7.91
8.01

Time
7.69
7.94
8.11
8.12
8.28

Time
8.07
8.17
8.19
8.36
8.48



T16 12:49

Ht 3
Position
U20 Women 1
U15 Girls 2
U20 Women 3
T17 12:57
Ht 1
Position
U20 Men 1
U20 Men 2
U20 Men 3
U20 Men 4
U20 Men 5
U20 Men 6
U20 Men 7
T17 12:57
Ht 2
Position
U20 Men 1
U20 Men 2
U20 Men 3
U20 Men 4
U20 Men 5
U20 Men 6
T18 13:09
Ht 1
Position
U23 Women 1
Senior Women 2
Senior Women 3
U23 Women 4
Senior Women 5
T18 13:09
Ht 2
Position
Senior Women 1
Masters (W40) 2
U23 Women 3
Masters (W45) 4
U23 Women 5
U23 Women 6
T18 13:09
Ht 3
Position
U23 Women 1
Masters (W50) 2
Masters (W55) 3
Masters (W55) 4
Masters (W55) 5
T19 13:21
Ht 1
Position
U23 Men 1
U23 Men 2
Senior Men 3
Senior Men 4
U23 Men 5
U23 Men 6
U23 Men 7
T19 13:21
Ht 2
Position
U23 Men 1
U23 Men 2
Senior Men 3
Senior Men 4

U20 Women 60m

BIB ATHLETE
88 Lauren FRANCIS-MAYE
35 Stephanie OWUSU
85 Farrah COOK
U20 Men 60m
BIB ATHLETE

330 Tre THOMAS
266 Joe FERGUSON
260 Kyle CALHOUN

327 Kieran HODSON

258 Ackeel BLAKE

270 Brandon WALTHAM

269 Henry THORNEYWORK
U20 Men 60m

BIB ATHLETE

261 Alwayne CAMPBELL

259 Daniel BOYD

256 Ross BEALE

265 Brandon DOWNES

325 David ARYEETEY

264 Rhys COLES

Senior Women 60m

BIB ATHLETE

102 Charlotte PATERSON
108 Samantha GRIFFITHS
111 Dionne SAMUELS

100 Amy BOWEN
109 Jodie HARRISON

Senior Women 60m

BIB ATHLETE
110 Sophie LAMBERT
112 Joanne FROST

98 Ashleigh BEAVEN
158 Paula WILLIAMS
105 Sian WYN-JONES
97 Shannon ANDERSON

Senior Women 60m

BIB ATHLETE

103 Sunita SISODIYA
114 Sharon SAMUEL
115 Melanie GARLAND
117 Angela SONN

116 Lesley HOPKINS

Senior Men 60m

BIB ATHLETE

277 Jack LAWRENCE
289 Christopher STONE
300 Eldridge PHIRI

290 Scott BAJERE

280 Regan OCONNELL
271 Fabian BATCHELOR
285 Edmund ROSS

Senior Men 60m

BIB ATHLETE

284 Nick PRENTICE
281 Freddie OWSLEY
302 Ashley WATSON
298 Efekemo OKORO

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Wreake & Soar Valley

CLUB

Charnwood A C

Leeds City AC

Charnwood A C

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Charnwood A C
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Kingston upon Hull AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Telford AC

Birmingham Running A& T C

CLUB

Gloucester AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Saffron AC

CLUB

University of Birmingham AC & XC Club

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Worcester AC
Worcester AC
Enfield & Haringey A C

CLUB
Birchfield Harriers

Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies

Tamworth AC

Bristol & West AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Bristol & West AC
Nene Valley Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Time
8.65
8.67
8.79

Time
7.03
7.05
7.22
7.36
7.45
7.50
7.52

Time
7.22
7.49
7.55
7.60
7.73
7.88

Time
7.79
7.86
7.87
7.94
8.16

Time
8.04
8.12
8.34
8.49
8.60
8.66

Time
8.51
9.09
9.13
9.41
9.97

Time
6.88
6.90
6.97
7.03
7.05
7.06
7.1

Time
6.94
7.04
7.09
7.18



Senior Men

U23 Men

T19

U23 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Masters (M50)

U23 Men

T19

Senior Men
U23 Men
Senior Men
U23 Men
Masters (M35)
Masters (M55)
Masters (M65)

Masters (M55)

T20

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

U13 Girls

T21

U13 Boys

T22

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U15 Girls

T22

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U15 Girls

T22

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U15 Girls

T23

U15 Boys
U15 Boys

U15 Boys

T24

U17 Women

5 299
6 273

Nathan PETCH
Eliot GAY

13:21 Senior Men 60m

Ht 3
Position BIB
1 274
2 294
3 293
4 291
5 297
6 309
7 283

ATHLETE

Kane HOWITT
Gabriel GENNUSO
Alex BELL

Jacob BAKER
David MOULD
Rohan SAMUEL
Robert PEARSALL

13:21 Senior Men 60m

Ht 4

Position BIB

1 295
336
301
282
306
310
312
311

O N O U1 A W N

ATHLETE

Sadam KOUMI

William RITCHIE-MOULIN
Shanoi RICHARDSON
Javaughn PARKS

Akinola KEHN-ALAFUN
Peter ILO

Peter MOULD

Kirtley ROBBINS

14:11 U13 Girls 60m Hurdles

Ht1
Position BIB
1 121
2 122
3 118
4 119

ATHLETE

Amber HUGHES
Savana SMITH
Katie BRANT
Elizabeth FELTON

14:16 U13 Boys 60m Hurdles

Ht 1
Position BIB
1 314

ATHLETE
Jaydon SHAW

14:21 U15 Girls 60m Hurdles

Ht 1
Position BIB
1 127
2 137
3 136
4 124
5 135

ATHLETE

Sophia DEANS
Tegan STODDART
Kamiya SMITH
Rhiana BURRELL
Ella RUSH

14:21 U15 Girls 60m Hurdles

Ht 2
Position BIB
1 132
2 131
3 129
4 130

ATHLETE

Flora MISKIN-YOUNG
Niamh KILGALLEN
Zoe GARDNER
Amber HOPKINS

14:21 U15 Girls 60m Hurdles

Ht 3
Position BIB
1 133
2 125
3 138
4 134
5 139

ATHLETE

Rosina ORTON
Madeleine CROWE
Joszet TAYLOR
Katie PIERCY
Grace THOMAS

14:36 U15 Boys 60m Hurdles

Ht1
Position BIB
1 316
2 318
3 319

ATHLETE

Adam FARROW
Karnell NUNES-SMITH
Sulaiman OUILES

14:41 U17 Women 60m Hurdles

Ht1
Position BIB
1 145

ATHLETE
Victoria JOHNSON

Coventry Godiva Harriers

University of Birmingham AC & XC Club

CLUB

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Charnwood A C
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Harrow AC

Tipton Harriers

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers
Severn AC

Midland Masters
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Tipton Harriers

CLUB

Southport Waterloo AC
Ivanhoe Robins Junior AC
Burton AC

Burton AC

CLUB
Saffron AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Telford AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Amber Valley & Erewash AC

CLUB

Wreake & Soar Valley
Tamworth AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Worcester AC

CLUB
Birchfield Harriers

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Southport Waterloo AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston

CLUB

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Gloucester AC

CLUB
Charnwood A C

7.24
7.41

Time
7.08
7.35
7.44
7.48
7.54
7.79
8.02

Time
7.22
7,24
7.35
8.13
8.13
8.16
8.67
8.76

Time
9.90

12.16
12.36
12.58

Time
12.48

Time
9.56
9.81
9.83
9.92
9.94

Time
10.21
10.43
10.46
10.55

Time
10.67
10.75
10.89
11.59
11.77

Time
10.28
10.91
10.98

Time
8.64



U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
Masters (W45)

U17 Women

T24

U17 Women
U20 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

U17 Women

T25

U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

Masters (M55)

T27

U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men

U20 Men

T28

U23 Men
U23 Men
U23 Men

T29

U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

U13 Boys

T30

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

U13 Girls

T30

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

U13 Girls

T31

U15 Boys

U15 Boys

o U AN W N

14:41
Ht 2
Position
1

g AN W N

14:51
Ht1
Position
1

2
3
4
5
6

15:01
Ht1
Position
1

g AN W N

147
152
144
158
150

Iris OLIARNYK
Jasmine WILLIAMS
Danielle HOPKINS
Paula WILLIAMS
Megan TAYLOR

U17 Women 60m Hurdles

BIB
149
154
146
143
141

ATHLETE

Megan SHIELDS

Milan CLUES

Niamh NOLAN

Brodie HEMPENSTALL
Ravenn COOK

U17 Men 60m Hurdles

BIB
321
320
324
323
322
337

ATHLETE

Jordan RICKETTS
Zachary ELLIOTT
Cole WILLIAMS
Joseph TAYLOR
Nathaniel SACKEY
Paul EDWARDS

U20 Men 60m Hurdles

BIB
330
326
328
325
327

ATHLETE

Tre THOMAS
Oliver CRESSWELL
Tomos SLADE
David ARYEETEY
Kieran HODSON

15:06 Senior Men 60m Hurdles

Ht 1

Position

1
2
3

15:11
Ht 1

Position

1

o U AN W N

15:19 U13 Girls 60m

Ht 1

Position

1

g AN W N

15:19 U13 Girls 60m

Ht 1

Position

1

2
3
4

15:27 U15 Boys 60m

Ht 1

Position

1
2

BIB
335
334
333

U13 Boys 60m

BIB
203
205
200
201
314
204

BIB
11
9
8
122

BIB
4
118
3
12

BIB
212
209

ATHLETE

Miguel PERERA
Maranga MOKAYA
Matthew CURTIS

ATHLETE

Jayden SMITH

Rusciano THOMAS-RILEY
Oliver BLACKWELL
Gerard PAMI

Jaydon SHAW

Scott STANFIELD

ATHLETE

Eva TYLER
Kiyomi TOPHAM
Abigail RICKARD
Savana SMITH
Emma JONES

ATHLETE

Tavia JAMIESON-BLUNT
Katie BRANT

Libby DOYLE

Evie WILSON

ATHLETE
Ethan COURT
Cameron CAINES

Halesowen ACC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Worcester AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leeds City AC

CLUB

City of Stoke AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
City of Stoke AC

Saffron AC

Wreake & Soar Valley

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

CLUB

Charnwood A C
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Swansea Harriers
Charnwood A C

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers

CLUB

Harrow AC
Notts AC
Wimborne AC

CLUB

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Gloucester AC

CLUB

Hereford & County AC
Wreake & Soar Valley
Birchfield Harriers
Ivanhoe Robins Junior AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Saffron AC

Burton AC

Saffron AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

CLUB
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Solihull & Small Heath AC

9.38
9.56
9.63
10.11
10.13

Time
10.55
10.85
11.10
11.12
11.51

Time
8.16
8.40
9.22
9.46
9.56
10.24

Time
7.91
8.20
8.40
8.53
8.87

Time
8.10
8.21
8.88

Time
8.27
8.32
8.65
8.81
8.85
9.82

Time
8.75
8.81
9.14
9.23
9.30

Time
9.46
9.50
9.62
10.24

Time
7.66
7.80



U15 Boys 217 Isaiah OGOULA
U15 Boys 4 207
U15 Boys 215 Kihone LEI-MORTON
T31 15:27 U15 Boys 60m
Ht 2
Position BIB ATHLETE
U15 Boys 1 220 Kamalpreet SINGH
U15 Boys 2 210 Louis COLE
U15 Boys 3 214 Samuel JEPHCOTE
U15 Boys 4 318 Karnell NUNES-SMITH
U15 Boys 5 213 Liam HALL
U15 Boys 6 319 Sulaiman OUILES
T32 15:35 U15 Girls 60m
Ht1
Position BIB ATHLETE
U15 Girls 1 32 Nifemi OGUNBASE
U15 Girls 2 30 Isabel MALE
U15 Girls 3 17 Emily BUCKLER
U15 Girls 4 127 Sophia DEANS
U15 Girls 5 42 La- Taunya SAMUELS
U15 Girls 6 36 Millie PARKER
U15 Girls 7 22 Jayneeva GEORGE
T32 15:35 U15 Girls 60m
Ht 2
Position BIB ATHLETE
U15 Girls 1 45 Patricia STANFIELD
U15 Girls 2 31 Florence MATTHEWS
U15 Girls 3 25 Eugenie JACKSON
U15 Girls 4 49 Ruby WOOD
U15 Girls 5 29 Freya LIDDINGTON
U15 Girls 6 27 Millie LEIGHTON
U15 Girls 7 133 Rosina ORTON
T32 15:35 U15 Girls 60m
Ht 3
Position BIB ATHLETE
U15 Girls 1 14 Imogen BAUGH
U15 Girls 2 26 Ela KOCACIK
U15 Girls 3 41 Charli SAMPSON
U15 Girls 4 125 Madeleine CROWE
U15 Girls 5 131 Niamh KILGALLEN
T32 15:35 U15 Girls 60m
Ht 4
Position BIB ATHLETE
U15 Girls 1 16 Amelia BOURNE
U15 Girls 2 39 Katie POTTS
U15 Girls 3 37 Abbie PEARCE
U15 Girls 4 23 Jeany HALSEY
U15 Girls 5 18 Emily CRESSWELL
U15 Girls 6 46 Ila THOMPSON
T32 15:35 U15 Girls 60m
Ht 5
BIB ATHLETE
U15 Girls 1 35 Stephanie OWUSU
U15 Girls 2 28 Scarlett LEWIN
U15 Girls 3 13 Esme ABRAHAM
U15 Girls 4 38
U15 Girls 5 47 Kerynn THORNHILL
U15 Girls 6 43 Caitlin SHARRATT
T33 15:59 U17 Women 60m
Ht1
BIB ATHLETE
U17 Women 1 51 Mary BEETHAM-GREEN
U17 Women 1 71 Leah OKORHI
U17 Women 1 73 Michelle OWUSU
U17 Women 4 145 Victoria JOHNSON
U17 Women 5 54 Ellie BROWN
U17 Women 6 75 Hannah SAHOTA

Birchfield Harriers

Callum BRASSINGTON-MEEHA Worcester AC

Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Nuneaton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Saffron AC

Gloucester AC

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Saffron AC

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Charnwood A C

Coventry Godiva Harriers

CLUB

Gloucester AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Saffron AC
Notts AC
Charnwood A C

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers

Tamworth AC

CLUB
Birchfield Harriers

Amber Valley & Erewash AC

Birchfield Harriers
Ivanhoe Robins Junior AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Saffron AC

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Saffron AC

Birchfield Harriers

Mollie Mae PENIKET-ALDRIDG Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Saffron AC

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Charnwood A C
Charnwood A C
Halesowen ACC

7.88
7.95
8.15

Time
8.11
8.20
8.36
8.53
8.63
9.56

Time
8.27
8.30
8.36
8.40
8.40
8.46
8.58

Time
8.59
8.63
8.66
8.71
8.76
8.78
8.78

Time
8.97
9.99
9.09
9.17
9.47

Time
9.02
9.03
9.10
9.17
9.18
9.48

Time
8.65
9.22
9.31
9.43
10.11
13.85

Time
8,00
8.00
8.00
8.06
8.14
8.32



T33 15:59 U17 Women 60m

Ht 2
BIB ATHLETE
U17 Women 1 50 Cynthia AGBOR
U17 Women 2 67 Naomi JOHNSON
U17 Women 3 77 Mollie SWANN
U17 Women 4 63 Jasmine GREENAWAY
U17 Women 5 58 Euriella CRISTOVAO
U17 Women 6 69 Holly NEWHAM ELSE
T33 15:59 U17 Women 60m
Ht 3
BIB ATHLETE
U17 Women 1 62 Grace FAIRWEATHER
U17 Women 2 79 Poppy TOTT-BUSWELL
U17 Women 3 53 Gabrielle BRANI-PHILLIPS
U17 Women 4 57 Maddie CLARK
U17 Women 5 66 Angela JILLE
U17 Women 6 76 Vienna SHELLEY
T33 15:59 U17 Women 60m
Ht 4
BIB ATHLETE
U17 Women 1 61 Luka EMANUEL
U17 Women 2 146 Niamh NOLAN
U17 Women 3 149 Megan SHIELDS
U17 Women 4 72 Malika OUILES
U17 Women 5 141 Ravenn COOK
T34 16:15 U17 Men 60m
Ht1
BIB ATHLETE
U17 Men 1 236 Harry HANDSAKER
U17 Men 2 230 Anthony DOUGLAS
U17 Men 3 240 Euan JONES
U17 Men 4 223 Ben BASTEN
U17 Men 5 221 Femi AKINBOBOLA
T34 16:15 U17 Men 60m
Ht3
BIB ATHLETE
U17 Men 1 231 Kai DUDDFIELD
U17 Men 2 253 Joseph THORNE
U17 Men 3 224 Kyle BODEN
U17 Men 4 232 Matthew FRASER
T34 16:15 U17 Men 60m
Ht4
BIB ATHLETE
U17 Men 1 242 Jonathan KNOX
U17 Men 2 235 Ross GOODE
U17 Men 3 227 Callum CLYDESDALE
U17 Men 4 229 Will DEAN
U17 Men 5 222 Ryan BAINS
U17 Men 6 250 Alfie SANDERSON
T34 16:15 U17 Men 60m
Ht5
BIB ATHLETE
U17 Men 1 244 James LANGHAM
U17 Men 2 234 George GAMMAGE
U17 Men 3 233 Cameron FUTERS
U17 Men 4 249 Joseph OMOTOSHO
T34 16:15 U17 Men 60m
Ht2
BIB ATHLETE
U17 Men 1 246 Dylan O'CONNOR
U17 Men 2 238 Omar HOLNESS
U17 Men 3 247 Oluwatobi OKE
T35 16:35 U20 Women 60m
Htl
BIB ATHLETE
U20 Women 1 90 Cassie-Ann PEMBERTON
U20 Women 2 86 Harriet COOPER

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birmingham Running A& T C
Charnwood A C

Charnwood A C

Birchfield Harriers

Amber Valley & Erewash AC

CLUB

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Wreake & Soar Valley
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Saffron AC

City of Stoke AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC
Gloucester AC
Wreake & Soar Valley

CLUB

Burton AC

City of Stoke AC
Wreake & Soar Valley
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Team Bath AC

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Charnwood A C

Birchfield Harriers

Amber Valley & Erewash AC

CLUB

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC
Charnwood A C

Rugby & Northampton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Daventry AAC

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

CLUB
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C

Time
8.30
8.41
8.49
8.56
8.56
8.61

Time
8.55
8.60
8.72
8.78
8.80
8.80

Time
8.77
8.93
9.11
9.21
9.45

Time
7.16
7.27
7.39
7.41
7.48

Time
7.43
7.46
7.57
7.67

Time
7.73
7.76
7.87
7.91
7.92
7.95

Time
7.92
7.98
8.02
8.07

Time
7.44
7.46
7.51

Time
7.78
7.88



U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women

U20 Women

T35

U20 Women
U20 Women

U20 Women

T36

U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men

U20 Men

T36

U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men

U20 Men

T37

U23 Women

Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women

Masters (W40)

T37

U23 Women
U23 Women
U23 Women

U23 Women

T37

Masters (W50)
Masters (W55)
Masters (W55)

Masters (W55)

T38

U23 Men
U23 Men
Senior Men
U23 Men
Senior Men

U23 Men

T38

U23 Men
Senior Men
U23 Men
U23 Men

Senior Men

T38

3 80
4 94
5 93
6 87

Anya BATES
Emily SANDERSON
Charlie PETERS
Venise ELLIOTT

16:35 U20 Women 60m

Ht2
BIB

1 95
2 88
3 85

16:43 U20 Men 60m

Htl
BIB

266
260
261
327
258

g A W N =

16:43 U20 Men 60m

Ht2

BIB
265
270
256
325
264

g AN W N =

ATHLETE

Sophie TEMPLE
Lauren FRANCIS-MAYE
Farrah COOK

ATHLETE

Joe FERGUSON
Kyle CALHOUN
Alwayne CAMPBELL
Kieran HODSON
Ackeel BLAKE

ATHLETE

Brandon DOWNES
Brandon WALTHAM
Ross BEALE

David ARYEETEY
Rhys COLES

16:55 Senior Women 60m

Htl

BIB
102
108
111
110
112

U AN W N =

ATHLETE

Charlotte PATERSON
Samantha GRIFFITHS
Dionne SAMUELS
Sophie LAMBERT
Joanne FROST

16:55 Senior Women 60m

Ht2
BIB

1 98
2 103
3 105
4 97

ATHLETE

Ashleigh BEAVEN
Sunita SISODIYA
Sian WYN-JONES
Shannon ANDERSON

16:55 Senior Women 60m

Ht3
BIB
1 114
2 115
3 117
4 116

ATHLETE

Sharon SAMUEL
Melanie GARLAND
Angela SONN
Lesley HOPKINS

17:07 Senior Men 60m

Htl

BIB
289
277
290
281
300
280

o U AN W N =

ATHLETE
Christopher STONE
Jack LAWRENCE
Scott BAJERE
Freddie OWSLEY
Eldridge PHIRI
Regan OCONNELL

17:07 Senior Men 60m

Ht2

BIB
274
302
271
285
299

U AN W NN =

ATHLETE

Kane HOWITT
Ashley WATSON
Fabian BATCHELOR
Edmund ROSS
Nathan PETCH

17:07 Senior Men 60m

Ht3

Birchfield Harriers
Daventry AAC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Gloucester AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Wreake & Soar Valley

CLUB

Leeds City AC

Charnwood A C

Birchfield Harriers

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Kingston upon Hull AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Gloucester AC

Bromsgrove & Redditch

CLUB
Bromsgrove & Redditch

University of Birmingham AC & XC Club

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Saffron AC

CLUB

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Worcester AC
Worcester AC

Enfield & Haringey A C

CLUB

Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies

Birchfield Harriers

Bristol & West AC

Bristol & West AC

Tamworth AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

CLUB

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Nene Valley Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

8.06
8.15
8.16
8.51

Time
8.45
8.75
8.92

Time
7.07
7.20
7.27
7,41
7.53

Time
7.53
7.54
7.64
7.67
8.01

Time
7.81
7.84
7.90
8.03
9.11

Time
8.36
8.38
8.49
8.56

Time
9.11
9.18
9.53
10.03

Time
6.83
6.90
7.07
7.08
7.11
7.13

Time
6.99
7.09
7.09
7.1
7.25



U23 Men

Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men

Masters (M50)

T38

U23 Men
Masters (M55)
U23 Men

Masters (M55)

N O U AW N =

BIB
273
294
301
291
293
309

ATHLETE

Eliot GAY

Gabriel GENNUSO
Shanoi RICHARDSON
Jacob BAKER

Alex BELL

Rohan SAMUEL

17:07 Senior Men 60m

Ht4

AN w N =

BIB
279
310
282
311

ATHLETE

Donte NEMBHARD
Peter ILO
Javaughn PARKS
Kirtley ROBBINS

CLUB

University of Birmingham AC & XC Club
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston

Charnwood A C

Solihull & Small Heath AC

Harrow AC

CLUB

Cambridge University AC
Midland Masters
Birchfield Harriers
Tipton Harriers

Time
7.32
7.40
7.45
7.50
7.52
7.81

Time
7.46
8.14
8.20
8.77






